SB3116RMN 400V
drill press radial arm adjustment

highlights

features solid, polished base with T-nuts

aluminum motor according IP54

torsion-resistant, solid and polished steel column

the worktable is tiltable from-45° to +45° and rotates 360° around
table center and column

spindle protection cover

adjustable drill depth stop with scale for accurate drill depth control

included in delivery: automatic chuck 3-16mm, B16
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SB3116RMN 400V

drill press radial arm adjustment

technical details

motor power sl in W

voltage

table size in mm

base in mm

drilling spindle speed in min-1
quill travel

max. distance spindle-table in mm
gross weight in kg

packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

600
400V
220%220
210x350

(5) 500-2500
80

motor power s6 in W

outreach in mm

max. height in mm

max. drilling performance in mm
drilling spindle collet

distance spindle-base in mm
column diameter in mm

net weight in kg

packaging width in mm

EAN code
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900

130-420

805

16

MK2 / MT2

470

60

40

360
9120039904078




