SB3116RMN_400V drill press radial arm adjustment



highlights

- · features solid, polished base with T-nuts
- aluminum motor according IP54
- torsion-resistant, solid and polished steel column
- the worktable is tiltable from-45° to +45° and rotates 360° around table center and column
- spindle protection cover
- adjustable drill depth stop with scale for accurate drill depth control

included in delivery: automatic chuck 3-16mm, B16



339,00

SB3116RMN_400V drill press radial arm adjustment



technical details

motor power s1 in W	600	motor power s6 in W	900
voltage	400V	outreach in mm	130-420
table size in mm	220x220	max. height in mm	805
base in mm	210x350	max. drilling performance in mm	16
drilling spindle speed in min-1	(5) 500-2500	drilling spindle collet	MK2 / MT2
quill travel	80	distance spindle-base in mm	470
max. distance spindle-table in mm	355	column diameter in mm	60
gross weight in kg	44	net weight in kg	40
packaging length in mm	910	packaging width in mm	360
packaging height in mm	320	EAN code	9120039904078